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EDUCATION

LEVEL

Masters of
Science (M.Sc.)

Master
Higher National

Diploma

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

QUALIFICATION NAME

BROADBAND AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION
NETWORKS

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

ELECRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

TELECOMMUNCATION ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN
PART III (ADVANCED TELECOMMUNICATION
PRINCIPLES)

TELECOMMUNCATION ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN
PART III (ADVANCED LINE TRANSMISSION)

TELECOMMUNCATION ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN
PART III (ADVANCED RADIO COMMUNICATION)

TELECOMMUNCATION ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN
PART III (DIGITAL ELEMENTS & SWITCHING
PRINCIPLES)

TELECOMMUNCATION ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN
PART II (LINE TRANSMISSION)

TELECOMMUNCATION ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN
PART I (RADIO & LINE TRANSMISSION)

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF KENT(United
Kingdom)

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)

NAIROBI PRIVATE II(Kenya)

NAIROBI PRIVATE II(Kenya)

NAIROBI PRIVATE II(Kenya)

NAIROBI PRIVATE II(Kenya)

NAIROBI PRIVATE II(Kenya)

NAIROBI PRIVATE II(Kenya)

YEAR

2012

2007

1997

1994

1994

1994

1994

1993

1992



WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

01/12/2015 - To Date TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA ASISTANT LECTURER
2009 - To Date KCA University, KU, JKUAT, TUK PART-TIME LECTURER
1998 - 2008 Telcom-Orange Kenya Ltd Functional Head/Manager
1991 - 2005 Kenya Post & Telecommunications Corporation Assistant Engineer

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS AND SOCIETIES
TITLE INSTITUTION

Member Institution of Engineering and Technology - UK

Instructor IBM Academy (AI)

Instructor Huawei Academy (HCIA - Datacom, Routing & Switching, Security)



